Infants and Toddlers (Under 3 Years Old)

Knox Kids Co. Fee Schedule: April 1, 2025 - March 31, 2026

**Fee increases are scheduled every April 15%**

Children Aged 3 to 5 Years

GFRI (Government Days GFRI (Government
Days per Fee Reduction Parent per Fee Reduction Parent
Week Full Cost ||Initiative) Payment Week |[Full Cost ||Initiative) Payment
5 Days $1344 -$900 S444 5Days |[$1052 -$545 $507
4 Days $1080 -$720 $360 4 Days ||$858 -5436 $422
3 Days 5867 -$540 $327 3 Days |[[$702 -$327 $375
2 Days $630 -$360 $270 2 Days |[$509 -$218 $291
Drop-in Drop-in
Day $66 (No GFRI) $66 Day $50 (No GFRI) $50

approval.

> Fee Payments

> Affordable Child Care Benefit (ACCB)

» GFRI (Government Fee Reduction Initiative)

required, and it is not guaranteed.

Payments are due before the 1st of each month.

Fee arrangements with the ACCB are sent directly to the childcare center for electronic

Send payments online to: knoxkidsco@gmail.com

Be cautious: This payment address will never change via email notifications. Any updates
will only be communicated in person.

The childcare center is enrolled in the GFRI program. However, annual approval is

If GFRI or ACCB approval lapses, parents are responsible for the full cost of fees.




